Date From:

Date To:

Building Type:

Permit For:

_ Date Issued | Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee
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B-15-191
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Shed

Window/Doors

Window/Doors

Additions and
Renovations

Tents

Siding

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Additions and
Renovations
Garage, detached

Window/Doors

Swimming Pool

8/3/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/6/2015

8/6/2015

8/10/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

Status: Permit Type: Occupancy Type:
5007 VINE ST Residential Two Family
290 31 9 HIGHWOOD RD Residential Single Family
41063 50 PLEASANT ST Residential Single Family
29025 6 HIGHWOOD RD Residential Single Family
19023 39 PROCTOR ST Residential Single Family
30034 30 WOODHOLM RD Residential Single Family
440 16 2 BRIDGE ST Residential Single Family
51047 8 WASHINGTON ST Residential Single Family
41071 98 SCHOOL ST Residential Single Family
20014 12 SMITH'S PT RD Residential Single Family
48 0 11 21 ROSEDALE AV Residential Single Family
20014 12 SMITH'S PT RD Residential Single Family

12' x 20' shed to be erected in
the back yard of 15 Vine St, 5'
from the property boundary.
Pressure treated 2x6's base to
sit on top of 4" to 6" of 3/4"
crushed stone. No concrete
footings to be used. Asphalt
shingle roof.
REMOVE/REPLACE 43
EXISTING WINDOWS. NO
STRUCTURAL.
REPLACE 6 WINDOWS - NO
STRUCTURAL CHANGE
Do finish on basement
bathroom and basement area

RONALD A GREENE

JAIME L MORIN

Erect two Tents for a Wedding
on 8.29.2015. Tents going up 1-
5 business days prior to event.
Remove existing cedar clap KEVIN HOYLE
boards re apply white cedar
shingles applied over tyvek
paper, also remove and replace
fascia and soffits with new
along with any other damaged
trim. Remove and replace four
windows in garage along with
one man door.
Removal of existing asphalt CHRISTIAN J WRIGHT
roofing shingles & deflected
plywood sheathing and replace
with new asphalt roofing
shingles and new 5/8 plywood
sheathing.

Strip the roof of the barn and
shed & check the condition of
the roof deck.

Install 6' of storm Guard at the
edge of the roof.

Install Deck Armor
underlayment & 8" aluminum
drip edge.

Install new roof & caps.

IOANNIS MAKRIS

At the rear porch:
remove the old floor & dispose.
Install new tongue & groove
floorboards.

KITCHEN RENOVATION DAVID G BIANCHINI

Construction of new two car KYLE M BARNARD
garage. Semi underground with
green roof.

2 replacement entry doors no
structural
New 10' x 40' swimming pool at
rear of house. Hot tub to be
built adjacent to pool

WILLIAM R NICHOLS

JEFFREY A VINCOLA

$5,795.00

$48,000.00

$11,723.00

$10,000.00

$4,400.00

$40,000.00

$20,660.00

$20,530.00

$30,000.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$150,000.00

$35.00

$288.00

$70.34

$60.00

$35.00

$240.00

$123.96

$123.18

$180.00

$600.00

$60.00

$900.00



B-15-200 GOULAKOS
DIMITRIOSSTEFANOPOULOS
DENA
B-15-201 PARKERJEFFREYPARKERSUS
AN
B-15-167 POTTERKEVIN
SPOTTERSHAYNA
B-15-203 CICERCHIAFREDDY
AO'CLAIRPAULA JEANNE
B-15-206 THORNEGUYTON
BTHORNEPAMELA B
B-15-205 SCHATZ, JR.DONALD H.
B-15-208 |CUMMINGSKARINMANGINIMIC

HAEL

B-15-210 SR ESTATE LLCSERIES 24
MORSE CT
B-15-214 CARRSTEPHEN A.
B-15-213 MITCHELLJAMES
LMITCHELLPATRICIA V

Deck Permit

Siding

Additions and
Renovations

Insulation

Deck Permit

Additions and
Renovations

Additions and
Renovations

Roofing Permit

Window/Doors

Window/Doors

8/18/2015

8/24/2015

8/24/2015

8/24/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

32085

5304

320 144

41012

56 0 15

490 54

21012

53053

58 0 76A

34010

16

41

18

105

53

58

62

24

97-A

338

ROCKWOOD HGTS

CENTRAL ST

CROOKED LN

PINE ST

PLEASANT ST

NORWOOD AV

BRIDGE ST

MORSE CT

PLEASANT ST

SUMMER ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Multi-Family 3-5

Multi-Family 3-5

Single Family

Replace decking and railing of
the existing deck with same
specs
fixing rotted siding around
garage - replacing like for like

8-27-15 - Permit amended to
include the following:

In addition to residing, we are
replacing sheathing, some
framing (walls, sills, headers)
and wall sills.

We are planning on building an
outside kitchen.

The project consists of adding
some exterior built cabinets for
a grill and fridge, then a
masonry fireplace with a roof
overhang framed in 6x6 Pt
posts with 2x10 flat roof rafters
with a rubber roof. All
connectors will receive proper
simpson connections. the
entire overhang will be finished
in Azek.

blown cellulose walls r-15

Replace Railings and install
new skirting around deck. No
structural work being done

Adding Full Bathroom to Master
Bedroom's Existing closet.
Removal of sheetrock in closet
and 1st floor ceiling for
plumbing access. Insulating
with R-15 and hanging
greenboard to new bathroom.
Patching ceiling on 1st floor
and building soffit to enclose
plumbing on 1st floor.

Right side second floor
mansard roof, siding and fascia
repairs and gutter and drainpipe

replacement.

Rear left corner area above
deck siding repairs and gutter
replacement.

Replace lower basement door
with new custom door.
Install new storm door on front
side.

Remove and replace 20 square
of roofing
REPLACE 13 WINDOWS & 2
DOORS - NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGGE
REPLACE 3 WINDOWS - NO
STRUCTURAL CHANGE

ARTUR S SHARRA

RANDOLPH B WOOD

ANDRE L EBERSOLE

ERIC W PALM

PETER C FARMER

DAVID S HARTLEY

JAIME L MORIN

JAIME L MORIN

$20,000.00

$6,000.00

$70,000.00

$3,000.00

$6,000.00

$12,000.00

$14,220.00

$10,000.00

$35,768.00

$11,341.00

$120.00

$108.00

$420.00

$35.00

$36.00

$72.00

$85.32

$60.00

$214.61

$68.05



B-15-204

STANTONJEANNE
M.STANTONMICHAEL J.

Solar Installation

8/31/2015

32035

HIGHWOOD RD

Residential

Single Family

installation of roof mounted
photovoltaic solar system.
12.48kW 48 panels

JAMES R SHERMAN

$62,400.00

$374.40

B-15-211

Number of| 24

COLBERTSTEPHEN J

Solar Installation

8/31/2015

46 024

SEA ST

Residential

Two Family

Installation of a 6.12kW roof
mounted solar array using 24
Silfab SLA 255 P modules, 24

Enphase M215-60-2LL-S22

micro inverters, and all
associated electrical work.

GARY A BEALS

$28,000.00

$729,837.00

$168.00

$4,476.86




