Date From:		Date To		Status:		Permit Type:		Occupancy Type	:	Building Type:		Permit For:
PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Date Issued	Parcel ID	House #	Street	Occupancy Type	Building Type	Work Description	Contractor Name	Project Cost	Total Fee
B-15-169	COCHANDJEFFREY A.COCHANDJENNIFER L.	Shed	8/3/2015	50 0 7	15	VINE ST	Residential	Two Family	 12' x 20' shed to be erected in the back yard of 15 Vine St, 5' from the property boundary. Pressure treated 2x6's base to sit on top of 4" to 6" of 3/4" crushed stone. No concrete footings to be used. Asphalt shingle roof. 		\$5,795.00	\$35.00
B-15-191	MARKOSERENIKORDONISDIM ITRIOS	Window/Doors	8/4/2015	29 0 31	9	HIGHWOOD RD	Residential	Single Family	REMOVE/REPLACE 43 EXISTING WINDOWS. NO STRUCTURAL.	RONALD A GREENE	\$48,000.00	\$288.00
B-15-190	LANE CHARLES FLANE BARBARA J	Window/Doors	8/4/2015	41 0 63	50	PLEASANT ST	Residential	Single Family	REPLACE 6 WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE	JAIME L MORIN	\$11,723.00	\$70.34
B-15-192	WOODDAVID NWOODMARYANN A	Additions and Renovations	8/6/2015	29 0 25	6	HIGHWOOD RD	Residential	Single Family	Do finish on basement bathroom and basement area		\$10,000.00	\$60.00
B-15-196	MCDOUGAL TRUSTMARY SMCDOUGAL TEMARY S	Tents	8/6/2015	19 0 23	39	PROCTOR ST	Residential	Single Family	Erect two Tents for a Wedding on 8.29.2015. Tents going up 1- 5 business days prior to event.		\$4,400.00	\$35.00
B-15-193	TALTY JOSEPH L & PATRICIA A30 WOODHOLM RD RLTY TR	Siding	8/10/2015	30 0 34	30	WOODHOLM RD	Residential	Single Family	Remove existing cedar clap boards re apply white cedar shingles applied over tyvek paper, also remove and replace fascia and soffits with new along with any other damaged trim. Remove and replace four windows in garage along with one man door.	KEVIN HOYLE	\$40,000.00	\$240.00
B-15-194	WOODMARY ANNE B	Roofing Permit	8/13/2015	44 0 16	2	BRIDGE ST	Residential	Single Family	Removal of existing asphalt roofing shingles & deflected plywood sheathing and replace with new asphalt roofing shingles and new 5/8 plywood sheathing.	CHRISTIAN J WRIGHT	\$20,660.00	\$123.96
B-15-188	HOFMANNARTHUR RFISHANDREA D	Roofing Permit	8/13/2015	51 0 47	8	WASHINGTON ST	Residential	Single Family	Strip the roof of the barn and shed & check the condition of the roof deck. Install 6' of storm Guard at the edge of the roof. Install Deck Armor underlayment & 8" aluminum drip edge. Install new roof & caps. At the rear porch: remove the old floor & dispose. Install new tongue & groove floorboards.	IOANNIS MAKRIS	\$20,530.00	\$123.18
B-15-198	LINEHAN SHEILA KPUOPOLOJOSEPH P	Additions and Renovations	8/13/2015	41 0 71	98	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Single Family	KITCHEN RENOVATION	DAVID G BIANCHINI	\$30,000.00	\$180.00
B-15-126	KAVANAGH, TRUSTEE OF CATHLEEN E. 12 SMITH`S PT REA	Garage, detached	8/13/2015	20 0 14	12	SMITH`S PT RD	Residential	Single Family	Construction of new two car garage. Semi underground with green roof.	KYLE M BARNARD	\$100,000.00	\$600.00
B-15-199	DELANEY RICHARDDELANEYNANCY A	Window/Doors	8/17/2015	48 0 11	21	ROSEDALE AV	Residential	Single Family	2 replacement entry doors no structural	WILLIAM R NICHOLS	\$10,000.00	\$60.00
B-15-163	KAVANAGH, TRUSTEE OF CATHLEEN E. 12 SMITH`S PT REA	Swimming Pool	8/18/2015	20 0 14	12	SMITH`S PT RD	Residential	Single Family	New 10' x 40' swimming pool at rear of house. Hot tub to be built adjacent to pool	JEFFREY A VINCOLA	\$150,000.00	\$900.00

B-15-200	GOULAKOS DIMITRIOSSTEFANOPOULOS DENA	Deck Permit	8/18/2015	32 0 85	16	ROCKWOOD HGTS	Residential	Single Family	Replace decking and railing of the existing deck with same specs	ARTUR S SHARRA	\$20,000.00	\$120.00
B-15-201	PARKERJEFFREYPARKERSUS AN	Siding	8/24/2015	53 0 4	41	CENTRAL ST	Residential	Single Family	fixing rotted siding around garage - replacing like for like 8-27-15 - Permit amended to include the following: In addition to residing, we are replacing sheathing, some framing (walls, sills, headers) and wall sills.	RANDOLPH B WOOD	\$6,000.00	\$108.00
B-15-167	POTTERKEVIN SPOTTERSHAYNA	Additions and Renovations	8/24/2015	32 0 144	18	CROOKED LN	Residential	Single Family	 We are planning on building an outside kitchen. The project consists of adding some exterior built cabinets for a grill and fridge, then a masonry fireplace with a roof overhang framed in 6x6 Pt posts with 2x10 flat roof rafters with a rubber roof. All connectors will receive proper simpson connections. the entire overhang will be finished in Azek. 	ANDRE L EBERSOLE	\$70,000.00	\$420.00
B-15-203	CICERCHIAFREDDY AO`CLAIRPAULA JEANNE	Insulation	8/24/2015	41 0 12	105	PINE ST	Residential	Two Family	blown cellulose walls r-15	ERIC W PALM	\$3,000.00	\$35.00
B-15-206	THORNEGUYTON BTHORNEPAMELA B	Deck Permit	8/25/2015	56 0 15	53	PLEASANT ST	Residential	Single Family	Replace Railings and install new skirting around deck. No structural work being done		\$6,000.00	\$36.00
B-15-205	SCHATZ, JR.DONALD H.	Additions and Renovations	8/25/2015	49 0 54	58	NORWOOD AV	Residential	Single Family	Adding Full Bathroom to Master Bedroom's Existing closet. Removal of sheetrock in closet and 1st floor ceiling for plumbing access. Insulating with R-15 and hanging greenboard to new bathroom. Patching ceiling on 1st floor and building soffit to enclose plumbing on 1st floor.		\$12,000.00	\$72.00
B-15-208	CUMMINGSKARINMANGINIMIC HAEL	Additions and Renovations	8/27/2015	21 0 12	62	BRIDGE ST	Residential	Single Family	Right side second floor mansard roof, siding and fascia repairs and gutter and drainpipe replacement. Rear left corner area above deck siding repairs and gutter replacement. Replace lower basement door with new custom door. Install new storm door on front side.	PETER C FARMER	\$14,220.00	\$85.32
B-15-210	SR ESTATE LLCSERIES 24 MORSE CT	Roofing Permit	8/27/2015	53 0 53	24	MORSE CT	Residential	Multi-Family 3-5	Remove and replace 20 square of roofing	DAVID S HARTLEY	\$10,000.00	\$60.00
B-15-214	CARRSTEPHEN A.	Window/Doors	8/27/2015	58 0 76A	97-A	PLEASANT ST	Residential	Multi-Family 3-5	REPLACE 13 WINDOWS & 2 DOORS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGGE	JAIME L MORIN	\$35,768.00	\$214.61
B-15-213	MITCHELLJAMES LMITCHELLPATRICIA V	Window/Doors	8/27/2015	34 0 10	338	SUMMER ST	Residential	Single Family	REPLACE 3 WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE	JAIME L MORIN	\$11,341.00	\$68.05

B-15-204	STANTONJEANNE M.STANTONMICHAEL J.	Solar Installation	8/31/2015	32 0 35	1	HIGHWOOD RD	Residential	Single Family	installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solar system. 12.48kW 48 panels	JAMES R SHERMAN	\$62,400.00	\$374.40
B-15-211	COLBERTSTEPHEN J	Solar Installation	8/31/2015	46 0 24	9	SEA ST	Residential	Two Family	Installation of a 6.12kW roof mounted solar array using 24 Silfab SLA 255 P modules, 24 Enphase M215-60-2LL-S22 micro inverters, and all associated electrical work.	GARY A BEALS	\$28,000.00	\$168.00
Number of	24										\$729,837.00	\$4,476.86